
DRAWN BY: DATE:

TOL.:

SCALE:

SAP NO:ARTICLE CODE:

DESCRIPTION

PROJECT CODE: DRAWING NO: REV NO:

This drawing is property of HERAS. Reproduction or disclosure to third parties in any form whatsoever is not allowed without explicit written consent of HERAS.

P.O. Box 30, 5688 ZG Oirschot, The Netherlands
T +31 (0)499-551255               I  www.heras.com
F +31 (0)499-551799               E infoNL@heras.nl

PROJECT NAME:

MASS:

UNIT:

SHEET:

FORMAT:

mm

PROJ.:

v

PROJECT NO:

N/A

TS B700 feo straight arm 120deg hmf hd

4

A0
1 : 10

13-9-2020
±5; ±1º 2032705TSsnglstrghtassy120

p08216

YvdB

11

23
17

1348

1438 1258,1

260

111213141516203233343536

DRAWING NODESCRIPTIONARTICLE CODESAP NOQTYITEM

p08205TS Rotor 120 Deg Straight Arm blTSrotorassystr203245511
p08212TS Divider straight arm sgl blTSspdstrghtassy203246112
p08192TS canopy support le blTScanospple203248213
p08193TS canopy support ri blTScanosppre203248514
p08219TS Rotor column top stud M16 ssTSrtrtopstud203246045
p08218TS B700 canopy sgl alTSsnglcannp203248026
p08204TS Rotor column bottom spigot ssTSspigot203269117
p08191TS top rotor o40x20 rubberTStprtr40x20rbr203249548

Turnstile bottom bearingTSbotbear19
p08217TS Guide panel 120 Deg blTSguideassy1202032448110
p08220TS Top channel cover sgl alTSchcvrsglal2032475111
p08222TS Top channel sgl blTStpchnlsglbl2032471112
p08189Total Assembly B700 MK2 NLTotal Assembly B700 MK2 NL2032862113

DIN 985 - M10m10borg20131581214
DIN 125 - A 10.5slur1020168971215
Hexagon Socket Button Head Screw - Product grade AISO 7380-1 - M10 x 3020324921416
DIN 125 - A 6,4slur62016911217
DIN 934 - M6M62013176218
Hexagon Socket Button Head Screw - Product grade AISO 7380-1 - M6 x 16219
pan head powerdrive sec screw M8x20schrtorx820pd20160231420

p04805HMF lug bracketHMFlugbrkhd2032477221
p08213TS Rotor collar ssTSrtrcllr2032478122

screw torx powerdrive M6x20 zplschrtorx620pd2016017623
nut cap M16 black psmdop162013202824
DIN 934 - M16M162013164825
thread-rod M16x190 DIN 976 ssdrstm161902100147826
DIN 125 - A17slur162016904827
ISO 7380 - M6 x 10.iptschrlgbk6102031084728
Hex NutDIN 985 - M16429
TURNSTILE LIGHT_JOB SPECIFIC000749 TURNSTILE LIGHT_JOB SPECIFIC130
ISO 7380 - 5 x 16schrlgbk5162015977231
DIN 9021 - 10,5slur10groot2016898232

p08235TS B700 control unit mounting plate (of bracket)TS B700 control unit mounting plate (of bracket)2032699133
DIN 7985 (H) - M6x8-Hschrbckk682019297434
AKS4 610-4.2blklm6ht2018575835
screw slotted panhead M6x4 DIN 923SCHRBCKZSNBORST64M62031692236

P08199TS hatch 110x80x2 szTSinspplate2032453437
p08293TS D-washer 50x2,5 ssTS D-washer 50x2,5 ss2032494438

6 17 18 19 20

4 20

320

20 21

24 25 26 27

5 8 22 28 29 38

10

2

1 7 9 15 16

23

30 31

37

28 35

3723

37 23

3723

4 Add part 38 YvdB 03-02-'21
REV.: REVISION DESCRIPTION: NAME: DATE: CHK. BY:


	Sheets and Views
	Model


